Safety Quik®
Protection Valve
Swivel MAX®
Multi-plane
Rotation Fitting
The Dormont
Blue Hose™
Stainless Steel Construction

	 16100BPCFS	 1" (25mm)	 385,000	 353,000	 310,000	 274,000	 260,000
Single Swivel MAX® with Safety Quik® Quick-Disconnect Valve Deluxe Kit Assembly
Ordering Information
	 LENGTH
Configuration	 Size I.D.	 24" (607mm)	 36" (914mm)	 48" (1,219mm)	 60" (1,524mm)	 72" (1,829mm)
Deluxe Kit*		  1650KITCFS24	 1650KITCFS36	 1650KITCFS48	 1650KITCFS60	 1650KITCFS72
	 ½" (15mm)
Hose Assembly**		  1650BPCFS24	 1650BPCFS36	 1650BPCFS48	 1650BPCFS60	 1650BPCFS72
Deluxe Kit*		  1675KITCFS24	 1675KITCFS36	 1675KITCFS48	 1675KITCFS60	 1675KITCFS72
	 ¾" (20mm)
Hose Assembly**		  1675BPCFS24	 1675BPCFS36	 1675BPCFS48	 1675BPCFS60	 1675BPCFS72
Deluxe Kit*		  16100KITCFS24	 16100KITCFS36	 16100KITCFS48	 16100KITCFS60	 16100KITCFS72